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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 49.221

 83.810

1

318

EL CAMPELLO

AMURRIO

CEUTA

CARCHUNA

ARRECIFE

MADRID

PAMPLONA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

LALÍN

EL PUERTO DE SAGUNTO

CADRETE

MADRID

REUS

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ARABA/ÁLAVA

CEUTA

GRANADA

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

NAVARRA

PALENCIA

PONTEVEDRA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

ZARAGOZA

MADRID

TARRAGONA

AVDA AUSIAS MARCH, 1, L-6

AVDA AYALA 2-B

AV. TTE. GRAL. MUSLERA, 2

AVDA. LAS PALMERAS,  5

CALDERON DE LA BARCA, 47

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

ARTICA,2

PLAZA DE ESPAÑA, 12

JOAQUIN LORIGA ,7-BAJO

AV. CAMP DE MORVEDRE, 44

SAN LORENZO, 2

REAL DE ARGANDA, 4

AVDA. MARIA FORTUNY, 72 L-1

03865

89030

25035

36855

44910

00105

63000

86600

80700

93120

75515

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

1 6 9REINTEGROS


